
Investec Schools Championships: U18 Girls
1 - 2 Mar 2017

Lee Valley Hockey & Tennis Centre London E20 3AD

Appointment Sheet - 1 March 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 01 Mar 2017 12:55 POOL A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Dean Close Maroon Navy White Yellow
Stockport Grammar White Black Black & Gold Light Blue

Umpires THORPE Annette (ENG) MULLISS Lucie (ENG)
Reserve Umpire MARCHANT Jim (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges DEAKIN Bev (ENG) BARNES Andy (ENG)
Technical Officer BARNES Jo (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 01 Mar 2017 12:55 POOL A Pitch 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Framlingham College Sky Blue Navy Sky Blue/brown/white Hoops Green
Repton School Maroon Navy Yellow 0

Umpires GRIFFITHS Cellan (ENG) TEJURA Rowan (ENG)
Reserve Umpire HAYNES David (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges GARNER Debbie (ENG) LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG)
Technical Officer MULLISS Nigel (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 01 Mar 2017 14:00 POOL B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Trent College Red Blue Red Black
Ardingly College Navy Navy Navy Yellow

Umpires JONES Gemma (ENG) HALL Zoe (ENG)
Reserve Umpire MARTIN Tom (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges BARNES Andy (ENG) BARNES Jo (ENG)
Technical Officer IVE Mel (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 01 Mar 2017 14:00 POOL B Pitch 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

The Perse School Purple Black Purple/white Yellow
Millfield School Green White Red/green/blue Hoops

Umpires GRAPES Francesca (ENG) MARCHANT Jim (ENG)
Reserve Umpire SPOONER Joanna (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges SHARP Jackie (ENG) MULLISS Nigel (ENG)
Technical Officer LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG)

Tournament Director
MCLOUGHLIN Margaret (ENG)
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Investec Schools Championships: U18 Girls
1 - 2 Mar 2017

Lee Valley Hockey & Tennis Centre London E20 3AD

Appointment Sheet - 1 March 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 01 Mar 2017 17:30 POOL A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Framlingham College Sky Blue Navy Black Green
Dean Close Maroon Navy White Yellow

Umpires JONES Gemma (ENG) JOSHUA House (ENG)
Reserve Umpire GRAPES Francesca (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG) MULLISS Nigel (ENG)
Technical Officer GARNER Debbie (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 01 Mar 2017 17:30 POOL A Pitch 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Repton School Maroon Navy Yellow 0
Stockport Grammar White Black Black & Gold Light Blue

Umpires THORPE Annette (ENG) MARCHANT Jim (ENG)
Reserve Umpire HALL Zoe (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges BARNES Andy (ENG) BARNES Jo (ENG)
Technical Officer DEAKIN Bev (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 01 Mar 2017 18:35 POOL B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

The Perse School Purple Black Purple/white Yellow
Trent College White Blue Red Black

Umpires HAYNES David (ENG) GRIFFITHS Cellan (ENG)
Reserve Umpire MARTIN Tom (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges MULLISS Nigel (ENG) LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG)
Technical Officer SHARP Jackie (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 01 Mar 2017 18:35 POOL B Pitch 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Millfield School Red White Red/green/blue Hoops
Ardingly College Navy Navy Navy Yellow

Umpires MULLISS Lucie (ENG) TEJURA Rowan (ENG)
Reserve Umpire SPOONER Joanna (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges IVE Mel (ENG) BARNES Jo (ENG)
Technical Officer BARNES Andy (ENG)
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Tournament Director
MCLOUGHLIN Margaret (ENG)
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